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POLE MOUNT USH-S2 POLE MOUNT A36_V5.0
TIANDY

POLE MOUNT OR-100/S

11.97 EUR
11.97 EUR

38.18 EUR
38.18 EUR

7.61 EUR
7.61 EUR

Suitable for cameras  ...  Tiandy - documentation for
download below.  ...  

Support  
SH-250/310/145,
SH-410/310/145,
SH-540/310/145  

...  ...  

Material  
Magnelis - carbon steel,
coated with a zinc-
aluminum-magnesium alloy  

Metal  Steel galvanized  

Pole diameters range  ...  Ø 60  ... Ø 135 mm  Ø 38  ... Ø 100 mm  
Number of fastening
elements  2   ...  ...  

Color  ...  White  Silver  
Montage hole diameter  ...  ...  9.7 mm  
Plate thickness  1.5 mm  ...  ...  
Mounting holes distance  235 mm  ...  113 mm  
Cable hiding  ...  ...    

Main features  The mounting with the steel
strips (not included)  ...  ...  

Dimensions  ...  137  x 165 mm  ...  
Weight  0.31 kg  0.69 kg  1 kg  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  TIANDY  DELTA  
Guarantee  2 years  3 years  3 years  
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